

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Civil Appeal No(s). 3376/2012

M.P. POWER TRADING COMPANY LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL THERMAL POWER CORPN.LTD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 17/03/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Suraj Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Tessy Varghese, Adv.  
Mr. K. V. Mohan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Counter affidavit of respondent no.1 has come on record.

However, the service report of the remaining respondent

Nos. 2 to 8 is still awaited from the respective Tribunal.

Registry to issue fresh reminder.

List again on 8.5.2015.

Signature Not Verified

(RACHNA GUPTA)

Digitally signed by

Hema Joshi

Date: 2015.03.23

Registrar

17:26:58 IST

Reason: