

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Civil Appeal No(s). 3376/2012

M.P. POWER TRADING COMPANY LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL THERMAL POWER CORPN.LTD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 08/10/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Surya Kamal Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Tessy Varghese, Adv.
Mr. K. V. Mohan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service of respondent No.8 is complete but none has entered appearance.

Service report of respondent Nos.3 and 6 is still awaited from the Appellate Tribunal concerned.

A fresh reminder be issued.

Respondent No.1 has already filed the counter affidavit.

Remaining respondent Nos.2, 4, 5 and 7 have already chosen

to not to appear, despite being served.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Rupam Dhamija

Date: 2015.10.08

List again on 16.12.2015.

17:30:16 IST

Reason:

(RACHNA GUPTA)
Registrar