

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. CHIRAG BHANU SINGH

Civil Appeal No(s). 3376/2012

M.P. POWER TRADING COMPANY LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL THERMAL POWER CORPN.LTD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 14/07/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Suraj Singh, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K. V. Mohan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Certificate of service in respect of respondent no.3 has
been received back however, certificate of service in respect
of respondent no.6 is still awaited. Fresh reminder be issued
to the Tribunal.

List again on 31.8.2016.

(CHIRAG BHANU SINGH)

Signature Not Verified

Registrar

Digitally signed by
SONALI SAUND
Date: 2016.07.15
16:59:25 IST
Reason: