

ITEM NO.110

COURT NO.15

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3376/2012

M.P. POWER TRADING COMPANY LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL THERMAL POWER CORPN.LTD . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 22-11-2023 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP MEHTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pradeep Misra, AOR  
Mr. Daleep Dhyani, Adv.  
Mr. Suraj Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Manoj Kumar Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Bhuwan Chandra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Sakie Jakharia, AOR  
Mr. Zain Haider, Adv.  
Ms. Chumei Mercy, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List this matter in the next week.

(VARSHA MENDIRATTA)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(DIPTI KHURANA)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR